
BT Bid Tabulation

1000152 - Angell James B Hall and Tisch HallBuilding: AEC Project #:P00023315

Project Name: West Facade Limestone Portico Cleaning

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/14/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Davenport 

Masonry Inc

Bornor 

Restoration 

Cashero 

Raycraft LLC

RAM 

Construction 

Pullman SST 

Inc

Cusacks 

Masonry 

D C Byers 

Company

Proposal $61,200 $66,840 $68,000 $76,600 $88,000 Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 1 - Additional steam 

cleaning of the base scope façade 

and columns as described on the 

drawings on sheets C-000, A-101 

$22,600 $18,320 $14,400 $53,500 $13,970 Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 2 - Interior Walls and 

Ceiling of Portico water rinse, 

low-pressure wash, and steam 

cleaning as described on the 

$22,200 $34,298 $16,400 $16,250 $15,120 Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 3 - North and South 

exterior face of the portico,water 

rinse, Low-pressure wash and 

steam cleaning as described on 

$15,900 $7,400 $9,200 $8,450 $7,440 Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 4 - Isolated additional 

cleaning of heavily-stained areas 

with a chemical cleaning agent as 

described on the drawings on 

$21,900 $23,970 $29,000 $87,700 $25,400 Declined Did Not Bid

Total Alternates $82,600 $83,988 $69,000 $165,900 $61,930 Declined Did Not Bid

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Did Not Bid

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Lump sum for all 

alternates to be include

$-8,000 Declined Did Not Bid

Completion Date or Days 04/18/2025 04/18/2025 04/18/2025 04/18/2025 04/18/2025 Declined Did Not Bid

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 03/17/2025



BT Bid Tabulation

1000152 - Angell James B Hall and Tisch HallBuilding: AEC Project #:P00023315

Project Name: West Facade Limestone Portico Cleaning

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/14/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

D C Byers Company ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

Cusacks Masonry Restoration Inc þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

03/14/2025Austin Anderson 03/17/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 107725_1Print Date: 03/17/2025


